003" o ;

AGE DATE OF INT

NAME LATE‘]DENCE UNDERTAKER
Scott, Ralph G. Wellston, OH J.P. Rogers
Gilpin, Jane Ann Wellston, OH J.P. Rogers

Sparks, Tori
Starcher, Cathrine
Jones, Betty
Henry, Florence
Brady, Jeff

Funk, Martha
Ervin, Melvin
Aleshire, Florence
Damell, Mary L
McManis, Jewell
Chatfeild, Carole
Caulley, Margaret
McKinnis, George
Perkms, Helen
Pierpont, Virginia
Oiler, Zollla
Bocook, Virginia
Kunze, Herbert
Ramsey, Joe
Gastin, Fanny C.
Miller, Kathryn
Collins, Ruth
Peters, Arthur Jack
McWilliams, Dora
Beatty, Scott
Seel, Wendell
Barnhill, Lelah
Cundiff, George
Rawlins, William
Moore, Gloria
Saddler, Dora
Davis, Audrey
King, Lillian
Nichols, Evelyn
Rice, Virginia

Columbus, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Weliston, OH
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Wellston, OH
HMC Jackson, OH
Tackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Cremation
Alabama
Jackson, OH
Wellston, Oh
Cremation
McConnelsville
Columbus, OH
Jackson, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, OH
Wellston, OH
Richmond, In
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Jackson, OH
Jackson, OH
Grove City
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Delaware, OH

T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
Sam Jenkins
Sam Jenkins

T. McWilliams
J.P. Rogers

T. McWilliams
JP. Rogers

T. McWilliams
Garrett

T. McWilliams
I.P. Rogers

T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Novack
Heirlein-Brown
J.P. Rogers
JP. Rogers
J.P. Rogers

T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
Mills

T. McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Robert Mayhow
I.P. Rogers

T. McWilliams
J.P. Rogers

T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
Ruthorfor-Corbin

84
46
0

90
83
91
43
67
78
85
79
56
88
98
74
77

68
72
82
83
88
80
67
71
40
93
98
63
83
69
93
75
96
83
89

Jan. 11, 2003
Jan. 11, 2003
Jan. 16, 2003
Jan. 22, 2003
Jan. 29, 2003
Feb. 2, 2003
Feb. 4, 2003
Feb. 5, 2003
Feb. 6, 2003
Feb. 11, 2003
Feb. 20, 2003
Feb. 26, 2003
Mar. 2, 2003
Mar. 2, 2003
Mar. 5, 2003
Mar. 8, 2003
Mar. 9, 2003
Mar. 12, 2003
Mar. 15, 2003
Mar. 15, 2003
Mar, 22, 2003
Mar. 28, 2003
Apr. 2, 2003
Apr. 2, 2003
Apr. 16, 2003
Apr. 18,2003
Apr. 20, 2003
Apr. 21, 2003
Apr. 23, 2003
Apr. 29,2003
Apr. 30, 2003
May 1, 2003
May 4, 2003
May 7, 2003
May 10, 2003
May 14, 2003
May 20, 2003

E1/2 104
1

61 #8

40

1A

84

40

8

108 B
El12H
E1/2 137
W1/2 24
40
S1/29
E1/3 266
96

N2/3 191

70
82/57
E1/2225
190
83-94
WI1/2 5
N1/2 10
N1/2 89
231

7

S1/2 4
W1/2 43
43

S1/2 286
8

51

S1/2 31
E

15

139

SEC CAUSE

1 Provisional
35 Provisional
6 Premature
15 Sepsis

15 Alzheimers
9B  Provisional
15 Provisional
8B  Provisional
8B  Provisional
8B Provisional
15 Provisional
4A Provisional

E Prowvisional
3 Provisional
15 Provisional
1 Provisional
2 Provisional
8B  Provisional
9 Provisional
15 Provisional
2 Provisional
15 Provisional
B Provisional

14 Provisional
9 A  Provisional
15 Provisional
10 Provisional
14 Provisional

3 Provisional
8B Cardiac
2 Provisional

%B  Provisional
14 Provisional
9A  Provisional
3 SW Provisional
5 Respiratory
13 Provisional




NAME

Bales, Georgia
Stephenson, Edwin
West, Marv Lou
Morris, Fred
Knox, Everett
Martin, Vivian
Hubbard Sr David
Mulhern, Jim
Branscomb, Marjorie
Jonas, Valerie
Ramsey, Jean
Henry Sr, Jerry
Jones, Gilbert
Jones, Mabel
Arthur, Laura
Combs, Ira
Cheatwood, Paul
Waugh, Martha S.
Harper, Claude
Osborne, Dorcie
McKeefer, Helen
Locke, Allen
Carroll, Sara
Lavender, George
Border, Dori
Kendall, Robert
Gillman, Danny
Rogers, Audry
Harris, Paul
Johnson, James
Maloy, Lola
Peters, Carl

Gill, Alice

Bell, Donald
Armes, Mildred
Pittenger, Julie
Adkins, Viola Jean

P

LATEQH)ENCE

Michigan

N. Carolina
Michigan

E. Liverpool
Chillicothe, OH
Washington CH
Nashville, TN
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Cremation
Springfield
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Gallipolis, OH
Cremation
Gallipolis, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, OH
Columbus, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Jackson, OH
Cremation
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Cremation
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Cremation
Kettering, OH
Cremation
Hamden, OH
McArthur, OH

UNDERTAKER

T. McWillimas
I. P. Rogers
Robert Mayhew
Dawson

J.P. Rogers
Wellman

Chad McGill
T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams
I.P. Rogers

T. McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Sam Jenkins
Sam Jenkins
T McWilthams
Sam Jenkins
J.P. Rogers
Robert Mayhew
Sam Jenkins
J.P. Rogers
Haller

Jagers & Sons
Novak

Ware

J.P. Rogers

T. McWilliams
J.P. Rogers

T. McWitliams
Sam Jenkins
T. McWilliams
J.P. Rogers

T. McWillimas
Sam Jenkins
T. McWitliams
Tony Sinnott
T. McWilliams
T. McWilliams

AGE DATE OF INT

87

63
84
100
62
74
86
48

45
85
87
81
78
91
54

69

84
g1
88

~

J

50
85
96
83
97
76

75

41
73

June 5, 2003
June 8, 2003
June 12, 2003
June 19, 2003
June 23, 2003
June 27, 2003
June 30, 2003
July 1, 2003
July 8, 2003
July 8, 2004
July 9, 2003
July 14, 2003
July 24, 2003
July 26, 2003
July 29, 2003
Aug. 4, 2003
Aug. 5, 2003
Aug. 13, 2003
Aug. 16, 2003
Aug. 17, 2003
Aug. 30, 2003
Sept. 1, 2003
Sept. 18, 2005
Sept. 23, 2003
Oct. 3, 2003
Oct. 4, 2003
Oct. 17, 2003
Oct. 18, 2003
Oct. 18, 2003
Oct. 31, 2003
Nov, 9, 2003
Nowv. 21, 2003
Nov. 22, 2003
Nov. 23, 2003
Nov. 26, 2003
Nov. 28, 2003
Dec. 9, 2003

LOT SEC
93 1
143 3

71 4A
W1/26 6
N1/2 11 9
W1/2 245 15
W1/2 249 15
E2/3 294 15
N1/232 4
W1/2 8 6

H SW3
46 4 A
1A 15
N1/2 of W1/2 31 H
36 9
leg square 15
90 8B
S1/2 73 2

6 NW 3
24 8 A
E1/2 246 2
155 2
N42 15
E1/227 i3
S1/2 17 5
S1/2 1 14
61 6
303 2

68 2

20 8A
22 14
W1/2 57 2

20 14
N1/2 57 15
205 3
217 2

E 12 9

CAUSE

Provisional
Provisional
MNatural Cause
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provistonal
Provisional
Provisioanl
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Cancer
Provisional
Provisional
Provisioanl
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Respiratory
Provisional
Accident
Prowvisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provistonal
Prowvisional
Provisional
Gun Shot
Non Hodgkins




